
 

2023 

UPUD Board of Directors 

Meeting Schedule 

Regular Meetings are held the third Wednesday of each month at 5:30 pm at 
the UPUD Office at 339 Main Street in Murphys, CA. 

 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 
(Thanksgiving falls on Thursday, Nov. 23

rd

) 

 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 
(Christmas falls on Saturday, Dec 25

th

) 

 

 


